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ICE HOCKEY
U20 WORLD
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GREAT BRITAIN

Dumfries
Division Il Group A

SUN 10 DEC 2017
START TIME 20:00

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP A

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 3

GAME ROSTER

GBR - ROU
Referee(s) Linesmen
BAJT Miha (SLO) BRIGANTI Nicholas (USA) , VILYUGIN Nikita (RUS)

Goalkeepers
Team: GBR

No Name GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA

1 LAWDAY Jordan 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
20 JAMES Ethan 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
25 JOHNSTON Kyle 0 00:00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00

Team Roster
Team: GBR (blue)
No Pos Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-

1 GK LAWDAY Jordan 0 0 O 0 0

2D TETLOW Joshua 0 0 O 0 0 0

3D STUBLEY Thomas 0 0 O 0 0 0

4D JENION Bradley 0O 0 O 0 0 0

5D KNAGGS Edward 0 0 O 0 0 0

6 D KERR Stuart 0 0 O 0 0 0

7D STONE Oliver 0 0 O 0 0 0

8D BALDWIN Lewis 0 0 O 0 0 0
10F KELSALL Jordan 0 0 O 0 0 0
11 F SHUDRA Cole 0 0 O 0 0 0
12 F BUESA Jordan 0O 0 O 0 0 0
13 F PI1ZZO Morgan 0 0 O 0 0 0
14 F KIRK Liam 0 0 O 0 0 0
15F GULLIVER Harry 0 0 O 0 0 0
16 F DUGGAN Samuel 0 0 O 0 0 0
17 F HOWLETT Mac 0 0 O 0 0 0
18 F EDMONDS Ben 0 0 O 0 0 0
19F WALLER Joshua 0 0 O 0 0 0
20 GK JAMES Ethan 0O 0 O 0 0
21 F GARRIGAN Craig 0 0 O 0 0 0
23 F SMITH Chad 0 0 O 0 0 0
24 F SMITH Joshua 0 0 O 0 0 0
25 GK JOHNSTON Kyle 0 0 O 0 0

Head Coach: KOULIKOV Slava

Team: ROU

No Name
1 ADORJAN Ors
20 SZOPOS Magor

Team: ROU (yellow)
No Pos Name

1 GK
2D
3D
5F
6 F
7F
8F
9F
10 F
11 F
12 F
13 F
14 D
15 F
17 F
18 F
19 F
20 GK
21F
22 F
23 F
24D

ADORJAN Ors
ANTAL Elod
FERENCZ-CSIBI Robert
SZABO Zsolt
TAMIRJAN Eduard
BOLDIZSAR Cristian
GECSE Oliver
CASANEANU Eduard
VASILE Andrei
CHITAC Alexandru
GAJDO Balazs
MARTON Rajmund
HARAGA Andrei
ILYES Tamas
ROKALY Szilard
RADU Claudiu
MARTON Koppani
SZOPOS Magor
RESZEGH Zsolt
SANDOR Zoltan
TIMARU Robert
CRETU Stefan

GP MIP GA
0 00:00 O 0
0 00:00 O 0
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SVS SOG SVS% GAA

0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00

PTS PIM +-
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MIP Minutes and seconds played No Jersey number
PTS Points SOG Shots on goal
+/-  Plus/minus net

LEGEND
A Assists D Defence
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes

F Forward G Goals

GK Goalkeeper GP Games played

PIM Penalties in minutes Pos  Position

SVS Saves SVS% Saves in percentage

_54A 1.0
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